BH11

BOHRHAMMER-DRIFTER-MARTEAU PERFORATEUR
MARTELLO PERFORATORE-PERFORADOR

BENENNUNG DENOMINATION POS BBG Nr. Stk DENOMINATION DENOMINAZIONE DENOMINACION
Griffkdrper Handle body 1 702489 1 | Corps de poignée Corpo dell'impugnatura Culata
kslnger Handgriff Extension handle cpl 1.8 753095 1 |Poignée longue cpl Impugnatura lunga, cpl Empufadura larga cpl.
Griffhllse Grip sleeve 1.8.1 702507 2 | Douille de poignée Boccola dell'impugnatura |Pufio de palanca
Ansetzgriff Rubber gip 1.8.2 702506 2 | Poignée en caoutchouc |Bussola di gomma Empufiadura de goma
Griffschraube Handle screw 1.8.3 750483 1 | Vis de poignée Vite dell'impugnatura Tornillo de empufadura
gme;gg 7 Washer 17 DIN 125 1.8.4 790788 2 |Rondelle 17 DIN 125 Rondella 17 DIN 125 Arandela 17 DIN 125
Skt. Mutter M16 Hex. Nut M16 185 707505 1 |Ecrou M16 Dado esagonale M16 Tuerca M16
Steuerkdrper. Control valve 2 702433 1 | Corps de distribution Corpo distribuzione Valvula de distrubicion
Zylinder Cylinder 3 702434 1 |[Cylindre Cilindro Cilindro
Eulrchgangshahn Valve cpl. 5 709397 1 | Robinet cpl. Rubinetto cpl. Valvula de admision cpl.
FZdergriff Spring grip 51 709498 2 | Poignée resort Leva elastica Pufio de palanca
Hahnkérper Cock body 52 709398 2 | Corps de robiet Corpo del rubinetto Cuerpo de admision
Hahnkiicken Plug 5.3 709499 2 |Boisseau du robinet Perno Macho de admision
Distanzring Lock nut 54 702811 1 [Contre ecrou Dado Anillo distanciador
Sperrad Ratchet wheel 6 702438 1 | Roue arochet Ruota d'arresto Dentada de rotacion
Kolben Piston 7 707543 1 |Piston Pistone Piston
Bohrerhillse Rotation sleeve 122 8 707544 1 |gony® demmanchement | goceola del fioretto $122 | Envase hex $122
S122
gggrerhﬂlse Rotation sleeve S22 8 702445 1 gg;i”e demmanchement | g, o1a del fioretto S22 | Envase hex S22
Vordergehause Front head 9 753036 1 | Cylindre AV Camera anteriore Porta-envase
Haltefeder Steel retainer stirrup 10 702419 2 | Etierr de retenue Staffa di ritegno Anillo de retenedor
Starkblaseschieber | Stronger blower device 11 702435 2 &);Sfﬂte de fort soufflage l:s;zgz;f:zaggio Conducto soplado fuerte
Zyl. Druckfeder Cyl. pressure spring 12 702436 1 |Ressort Molla Resorte presion del cilindro
Federblgel Spring clip 14 702370 1 | Etrier ressort Staffa a molla Horquilla del resorte
Schmiernippel Lubricatin nipple 15 753038 1 [Nipple de graissage Ingrassatore Engrasador
Zyl. Druckfeder Cyl. pressure spring 16 702271 2 |Ressort Molla Resorte presion del cilindro
Sperrklinke Ratchet pawl 17 702373 2 | Cliquet Nottolino d'arresto Gatillo
Stahlkugel Ratchet ball 18 702269 2 | Bille de cliquet Sfera del nottolino Bola de acero
Sperrgehiuse Rotation ratchet casing 19 753037 1 |Boite a rochet Camera a cricco Camera de la dentada
Spannschraube 21 753199 2 | Vis de tension cpl. Vite di tensione cpl. Tornillo de fijacién cpl
kpl. Tightening screw cpl.
Spannschraube Tightening screw 211 707546 2 | Vis de tension Vite di tensione Tornillo de fijacion
Klemmring Locking ring 21.2 750451 2 |Bague de serrage Anello di fissaggio Anillo del tornillo fijacién
Skt. Mutter Hex. nut 213 753151 2 |Ecrou hex. Dado esag. Tuerca hex.

- 48 -

Werk-VI-Stralle 55

Postfach 30

A-8605 Kapfenberg

AUSTRIA

Tel.: +43-(0)3862/304-0
Fax.: +43-(0)3862/304-950

- 49 -






